
Pos. 

 

N2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

N° 

118 

12 

242 

38 

29 

123 

99 

28 

123. 

827 

19 

18 

91 

5 

100 

317 

21 

315 

627 

37 

Nombre 

Carlos Arturo GARCIA 

Juan Pablo REYES 

Braulio TORRES 

Sergio Raul ROSALES 

Damian MARTINEZ 

Ereic Daniel CONTRERAS 

Booz Obed RUIZ 

Roberto ISAI 

Jorge GONZALEZ 

Jonathan ARROYO 

Marco Antonio ARELLANO 

Rodolfo CAMACHO 

Jaime BARRON 

Carlos ROSAS 

Cesar MONTOYA 

Eric Fernand MACIAS 

Rodrigo MOMEZ 

Hector LOPEZ 

R1.  

25 

20 

18 

12 

15 

22 

16 

14 

8 

9 

7 

10 

11 

6 

13 

5 

3 

-- 

4 

-- 

R2.  

22 

25 

18 

20 

16 

9 

14 

15 

13 

12 

11 

8 

6 

10 

2 

7 

3 

5 

-- 

4 

Total puntos 

47 

45 

36 

32 

31 

31 

30 

29 

21 

21 

18 

18 

17 

16 

15 

12 

6 

5 

4 

4 

Marca 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

YAHAMA 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

HUSQVARNA 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

HUSQVARNA 

Estado 

QUERETARO 

GUANAJUATO 

JALISCO 

CDMX 

PUEBLA 

NAYARIT 

JALISCO 

NAYARIT 

MICHOACAN 

QUERETARO 

NUEVO LEON 

NUEVO LEON 

GUANAJUATO 

PUEBLA 

EDO DE MEX 

GUANAJUATO 

QUERETARO 

COAHUILA 
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2da Etapa Monkey Ranch Qro 

N2 

Resultado Final 2da Etapa 

Monkey Ranch 1.250 km 


